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22 DUATLO TERRAS DE ST2 MARIA

DUATLO SPRINT
27 SETEMBRO 1992

CLASSIFICACAO GERAL INDIVIDUAL

CATEG. EQUIPA
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AMERICO PEREIRA
JOSE FERREIRA
RICARDO BRITES
JOSE MATOS
NELSON RAMOS
JOSE SILVA
PAULO NUNES

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES

HUGO SOUSA

NUNO FRAZAO
JOSE EUFRASIO
RUI RICARDO
MANUEL AUGUSTO
NELSON SILVA
MARCO SOUSA
PEDRO SANTOS
ALEXANDRE MATOS
FERNANDO FEIJAO
JOAC MEDEIRO
JOAO OLIVEIRA
CESAR OLIVEIRA
PAULO MATIAS
PAULO NEVES
JOSE PIRES
ANTONIO DIAS
JOAQUIM SANTOS
ISUBEL SILVA
MANUEL. SANTOS
JOAD MARAL
CARLOS SILVA
JOAQUIM DIAS
ANTONIO BRANDAO
PEDRO NUNES

CARLOS CRISOSTOMO

HELENA CALCAO
EDMUNDO GUEDES
HUGO NUNES
JOSE FONSECA
JOAO SILVA

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
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JUN
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SEN
JUN
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SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
V4

SNF
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

E.I.T.E.L.

E.I.T.E.L.

CL. TRIATLO TORRES NOVAS
E.I.T.E.L.

DOM PEDRO CLUBE

CICLES BRASIL

CL FUT. OS BELENENSES

SOL CAMPO/CRUZ QUEBRADENS
CL FUT. OS BELENENSES

SOL CAMPO/CRUZ QUEBRADENS
ASSOC. ACAD. COIMBRA
S.E.R. UNIDOS LECEIA
GUEDES & F9S

0S DEPORTISTAS FRICAL

ClL.. TRIATLO TORRES NOVAS
CL. TRIATLO TORRES NOVAS
SOL CAMPO/CRUZ QUEBRADENS
ACADEMICO DE VISEU

SOL CAMPO/CRUZ QUEBRADENS

A.E. INST. SUP. TECNICO
CASA DO POVO DE ESPINHO
SOL CAMPO/CRUZ QUEBRADENS
CASA DO POVO DE ESPINHO
KAGADOS S. J. MADEIRA
KAGADOS S. J. MADEIRA
C.C.D. ESPINHO

A.E. INST. SUP. TECNICO
CASA DO POVO DE ESPINHO
A.E. INST. SUP. TECNICO
NOVA HERA

SOL CAMPO/CRUZ QUEBRADENS
DANONE/CRUZ QUEBRADENSE
GUEDES & F2S

CAIXA GERAL DEPOSITOS
0S DEPORTISTAS FRICAL

NATACAO
0
CL. TEMPO
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7 KM
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35

TEMPO
1 0:28:21
3 0:29:13
6 0:30:33
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0:34:
0:32:
0:34:
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0:31

0:32:
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2
41
49
12

6
24
1
43
45
13
19
14
58
16
39

38 0:38:47
39 0:38:55
36 0:38: 6
24 0:35:12
29 0:35:43
44 0:43: 9
28 0:35:36

* DO1411 * Pag. 1 *
* 20/08/93 *

TOTAL
TEMPO

CL.

CICLISMO
33 KM
CL. TEMPO
1 0:57: 5
5 0:59:34
30:59: 0
2 0:58:52
4 0:59:29
71: 1:53
6 1: 0:10
9 1: 3:14
8 1: 2:48
10 1: 4: 9
11 1: 4:18
12 1: 5:15
21 1:11:37
17 1: 8:52
15 1: 8: 6
16 1: 8:47
14 1: 7:56
28 1:14:55
25 1:14:27
19 1:10:27
13 1: 6:45
18 1: 9: 0
24 1:14: 2
20 1:11:27
36 1:18:21
23 1:12:21
27 1:14:42
26 1:14:38
21 1:16:47
40 1:20:11
22 1:12: 9
35 1:17:40
30 1:16: 3
34 1:17:26
37 1:18:46
44 1:22:33
43 1:22: 3
32 1:16:59
45 1:24:41
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* FTP %

CL. DORSAL NOME

40
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

CATEG.

22 DUATLO TERRAS DE ST2 MARIA

DUATLO SPRINT
27 SETEMBRO 1992

CLASSIFICACAO GERAL INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPA

22
16
18
17
58
19
57
46
55
52
15

MAFALDA FARIA
ANTONIO AGUIAR
LUIS LIMA
ANTONIO SANTOS
RUI GASPAR
MANUEL PINTO
PAULO CONDE
DOMINGOS FONSECA
PAULO MALHEIRO
PAULO J SILVA
CANDIDO MOREIRA

SNF
V3
SEN
V4
JUN
SEN
SEN
V1
SEN
Juv
V3

DANONE/CRUZ QUEBRADENSE
KAGADOS S. J. MADEIRA
CENTRO DIET. LIMALD
KAGADOS S. J. MADEIRA
S.E.R. UNIDOS LECEIA
GUEDES & F9S

S_E.R. UNIDOS LECEIA
CAIXA GERAL DEPOSITOS
0S DEPORTISTAS FRICAL
0S DEPORTISTAS FRICAL
KAGADOS S§. J. MADEIRA

NATACAO
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CORRIDA

7 KM

CL. TEMPO
45 0:43:53
43 0:42:32
42 0:42:29
46 0:45: 2
48 0:49:10
21 0:34:22
33 0:36:23
47 0:45:51
41 0:41:55
49 0:49:27
50 0:51: 7

* D01411 * Pag. 2 *

* 20/08/93 *

CICLISMO

33 KM TOTAL

CL.. TEMPO CcL. TEMPO
33 1:17:13 40 2: 1: 6
38 1:19: 7 41 2: 1:39
41 1:20:57 42 2: 3:26
39 1:19:38 43 2: 4:40
29 1:15:35 44 2: 4:45
47 1:31:36 45 2: 5:58
46 1:31: 2 46 2: 7:25
42 1:21:53 47 2: T:44
48 1:39:19 48 2:21:14
49 1:49:40 49 2:39: 7
50 2: 6:30 50 2:57:371



